Art. Nr. 11 111-1141

81-81
0

- g

stedter Strafie 40

©
hhhhhh

ort-Thieme GmbH
leb
efon: +49 (0) 5357

“S5I0N 0904

VE

o F




GKRY

- HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
Qty. A[1PCS] C1PCS]
AT 3/8"X3" HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS] m 4
A2.3/8"X2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS] = ?
3. 3/8"X2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT 2PCS] | B [1pcs; -
A4 5/16"X2 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS] <
A5. 5116"X1" HEX HEAD BOLT [2PCS] . brpest —=
B1.3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT [8PCS] N :
C1. 3/8" (1.D)WASHER [18PCS] .
C2. 5/16" (1. D)WASHER [6PCS]
C3. 5/16" SPRING WASHER [6PCS] e
D1.2"X2"X1.8t END CAP (9211-005) [2PCS]
D2, 95X140mm NO-SLIP TAPE (9310-035)-cemmee. [2PCS] E[1PCS] H [1PCS]
T R A T @
_. < F [2PCS]
1B C1 €2 c3
e d o A . ) | 2PCS]
2% Do . G [2PCS]
; —
i @ : ’ . o] &
' 1 2 3 4 5 8 7 8
R A N ] C L o Lo b |
11 I ] I T 1 I i T I | I ' N l 11 l | I ,
B PAC 1




GKR9

PAGEZ2




